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CALL US: 414-933-2215 Q
ACTS HOUSING

TIRED OF PAYING TOO MUCH TO RENT?

WHAT WE OFFER

.

ACTS Housing is a nonprofit that provides all
the services your family needs to transition
from renter to homeowner. ACTS has supported
more than 2,300 families since 1995. We provide
homebuyer counseling, real estate services,
home rehab counseling and loans and grants
for home repair.

ALL ORIENTATIONS LOCATED AT:
Start the process when you come for orientation! 2414 W VLIET ST, MILWAUKEE, WI 53205
Receive a tri merge credit report
$30/ individual, $45/married couple We have much to share! we start right on

time so please don’t be late.
Cash, debit, credit, and money order payments accepted.

JULY 2018 AUGUST 2018 SEPTEMBER 2018
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Wednesday 7/11/18 5:30-6:30 Wednesday 8/1/18 12:30-1:30 Wednesday 9/5/18 12:30-1:30
Saturday 7/14/18 10:00-11:00 Wednesday 8/8/18 530_630 Saturday 9/8/18 10:00-11:00
Wednesday 7/18/18 12:30-1:30 Saturday ~ 8/11/18 10:00-11:00 Wednesday 9/12/18 5:30-6:30
Wednesday 7/25/18 5:30-6:30 Wednesday 8/15/18 12:30-1:30 Wednesday 9/19/18 12:30-1:30

Wednesday 8/22/18 5:30-6:30 Wednesday 9/26/18 5:30-6:30



